
Disater PIOs for Oklahoma City Updated March 202X
Organization Name Work Cell Email
211 Heartline Beth Burke 405-840-9396 x 101405-206-5204 bburke@heartlineoklahoma.org
211 Heartline Margi Preston 405-8409396 mpreston@heartlineoklahoma.org
American Red Cross Matt Trotter 918-221-4446 matthew.trotter@redcross.org
Catholic Charities Carly Akard 523-3009 405-514-0485 cakard@ccaokc.org
City County Health Blaine Bolding 405-419-4044 405-795-4321 blaine_bolding@occhd.org
City County Health Tre' Williams 405-419-4111 405-308-9356 tre'_williams@occhd.org
City County Health Kay Hulin 405-419-4189 405-664-7080 kay_hulin@occhd.org
Corporation Commission Kelsey Schwartz 405-522-3884 405-317-4581 kelsey.schwartz@occ.ok.gov
Corporation Commission Matt Skinner 521-4180 405-833-2242 cell matt.skinner@occ.ok.gov
State Dept of Health Rachel Klein 405.623.5870 405.615.9519 rachel.klein@health.ok.gov
State Dept of Health Erica Rankin 405.593.7253 405.414.9709 erica.rankin@health.ok.gov
DEQ Erin Hatfield 702-7119 405-437-8468 cell erin.hatfield@deq.ok.gov
EMSA Adam Paluka 918-345-0081 palukaa@emsa.net
EMSA Kimberly Querry 405-479-3222 kimberly.querry@emsa.net
Feed the Children Carrie Snodgrass 405-213-9757 carrie.snodgrass@feedthechildren.org
Goodwill Industries Melissa Richey 405-623-4740 mrichey@okgoodwill.org
Medical Exam. Office Eric Pfeifer 239-7141 eric.pfeifer@ocme.ok.gov
NOAA/Nat Weather ServiceRick Smith 325-3395 405-641-3397 cell richard.smith@noaa.gov
ODOT On Call 405-210-4294 cell
ODOT Brenda Perry 521-6006 405-919-6006 cell brenda.perry@odot.ok.gov
ODOT Bryce Boyer 521-6424 405-535-6686 bryce.boyer@odot.ok.gov
OG&E Christi Woodworth 405-627-1260 woodwoco@oge.com
OG&E Aaron Cooper 405-514-6227 cooperakv@oge.com
OHP Sarah Stewart 405-4351162 sarah.stewart@dps.ok.gov
OHP Preston Cox 405-465-7858 preston.cox@dps.ok.gov
ONG liza Stegar (918) 313-6730 lizaaimee.steger@onggas.com
OK Insurance Dept Liz Heigle 405-819-2221 liz.heigle@oid.ok.gov
Paycom Center Lucy Albers 605-695-1906 lalbers@asm-okc.com
Penn Square Mall Katelyn Goslee 713-224-9115 katelyn@dpwpr.com
Quail Springs Mall
The Salvation Army Cindy Fuller 405-254-1156 405-830-6549 Cindy.Fuller@uss.salvationarmy.org
The Salvation Army Annie Perkins 405-246-1124 918-906-0087 Annie.Perkins@uss.salvationarmy.org
Serve OK 509-5061 info@serveok.org
Sign Language Interp Stephanie Nichols 721-0800 405-630-8541 cell snichols@slrsinc.com
Sign Language Interp Courtney Tunender 721-0800 888-842-9460  contact@slrsinc.com 
Southern Bapt. Brian Hobbs 942-3800  405-408-1827 cell
State Emer Mgt Keli Cain 521-2481 590-0120 cell keli.cain@oem.ok.gov
Tinker AFB 405-739-7278 this is the 24 hr emergency # for comms
United Way Karla Stinnett 405-523-3534 405-850-3340 kstinnett@unitedwayokc.org
VOAD John Ricketts (chair) john.ricketts@feedthechildren.org
OKC Chamber Cynthia Reid 405-297-8942 405-650-0815 creid@okcchamber.com 
 Metro PIOs
City of Edmond Bill Begley 937-238-9480 bill.begley@edmondok.gov
City of Edmond Casey Moore 405-471-3554 casey.moore@edmondok.com
City of Midwest City Josh Ryan 405-388-7347 jryan@midwestcityok.org
City of Norman Tiffany Vrska 405-229-8451 tiffany.vrska@normanok.gov
City of Norman Police PIO Sara Schettler 405-613-2403 Sarah.schettler@normanok.gov
City of Moore Police Media SpecialistClint Byley 405-793-6642 405-850-6803 cbyley@cityofmoore.com
City of Moore Deidre Ebrey 405-793-5224 405-229-1806 debrey@cityofmoore.com
City of Yukon Jenna Roberson 350-3938 405-823-2212 cell jroberson@yukonok.gov
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City of Del City J.D. Hock (405) 677-5741 ext. 7301405-996-8054 jhock@cityofdelcity.org
Oklahoma Co. Sherriff Aaron Brilbeck aaron.brilbeck@oklahomacounty.org
Del City Fire PIO Brandon Pursell 671-2890 405-250-4821 cell bpursell@cityofdelcity.org 
The Village Police Capt. Matt Butcher 405-473-0895 mattbutcher@thevillageok.org
 School PIOs
OCU Nick Trougakos 405-607-0826 nptrougakos@okcu.edu
OCU Rod Jones 405-301-7085 rod.jones@okcu.edu
OKCPS Courtney Scott 405-587-0232 405-205-2246 crscott1@okcps.org
OKCPS Crystal Raymond 405-587-6397 405-831-1805 cjraymond@okcps.org
Edmond Schools Jeff Bardach 405-340-2858 317-292-3675 jeff.bardach@edmondschools.net
Mid-Del Schools Stacey Boyer 405-802-2219 405-417-7811 sboyer@mid-del.net
Moore Schools Anna Aguilar 405-735-4290 405-735-4290 annaaguilar@mooreschools.com
Mustang Schools Kirk Wilson 405-923-0848 405-923-0848 wilsonjo@mustangps.org
Western Heights PIO Chris Culver (405)261-6718 918-402-7587 csculver@whisd.org
Piedmont Riley Thomas 405-373-5110 405-534-3353 riley.thomas@piedmontschools.org
Putnam City Schools AJ Graffeo 405-495-5200 x 1216405-924-1492 agraffeo@putnamcityschools.org
Yukon schools Kayla Agnitsch kayla.agnitsch@yukonps.com

City of OKC
OKC PIO Kristy Yager 297-2550 405-863-2831 cell kristy.yager@okc.gov
OKC PIO Zach Nash 297-2174 405-365-2288 cell zach.nash@okc.gov 
OKC PIO Liz Worsham 297-3834 512-560-6332 cell liz.worsham@okc.gov
Police - Spanish Lang Sinue Zepeda 316-4366 405-250-3396 cell sinue.zepeda@okc.gov
Police - Veitnamese languageTaylor Dinh 316-5085 405-521-7021 cell taylor.dinh@okc.gov
Emergency Management Capt. Audrea George 605-8981 405-990-1302 audrea.george@okc.gov
Emergency Management Lt. David Storer 605-8980 405-245-8277 david.storer@okc.gov
OKC Fire PIO Scott Douglas 405-316-6897 (405) 655-9022 scott.douglas@okc.gov
OKC Fire Assistant PIO John Chenoweth 405-316-6897 405-226-1790 john.chenoweth@okc.gov
Airport PIO Stacey Hamm 405-249-5209 (405) 316-3262 stacey.hamm@okc.gov
Public Works PIO Shannon Cox 297-2130 219-2741 cell shannon.cox@okc.gov
Police PIO Capt. V Littlejohn 316-4071 405-210-8539 valerie.littlejohn@okc.gov
Police PIO Gary Knight 316-4822 405-417-8255 gary.knight@okc.gov 
Police PIO Dillon Quirk 316-5621 405-240-1642 dillon.quirk@okc.gov
Animal Welfare Jon Gary 297-3116 405-520-3111 jonathan.gary@okc.gov
Animal Welfare Jazmin Yim 297-1061 405-546-9002 jazmin.yim@okc.gov
Utilities PIO Jasmine Morris 297-1950 405-205-1879 cell jasmine.morris@okc.gov
Utilities PIO Jennifer McClintock 297-3363 405-464-9288 cell jennifer.mcclintock@okc.gov 
EMBARK PIO Armando Reyes 297-3236 405-826-0700 cell armando.reyes@okc.gov
City Council Debi Martin 297-2569 818-8672 cell debi.martin@okc.gov
OKC Zoo Candice Rennels 425-0298 412-6172 cell crennels@okczoo.org
OKC Zoo Greg Heanue 425-0219 (404) 579-7900 gheanue@okczoo.org
Mayor's Office Steve Hill 297-3073 214-250-9902 steve.hill@okc.gov
Human Resources Maria Chaverri 297-3319 (405) 795-0097 maria.chaverri@okc.gov
Streets Superintendent Chris Daniels 316-4498 (405) 206-3252 chris.daniels@okc.gov
On call communications professionals
Jones PR Brenda Barwick 516-9686 831-5548 cell brenda@jones.pr
Anglin PR Debbie Anglin 405-990-8413 405-990-8413 cell danglin@anglinpr.com
Gooden Group Katy Gustafson 405-715-3232 (405) 200-5631 katy@goodengroup.com 
TSET Sjonna Paulson 405 208-9842 405 208-9842 sjonnap@tset.ok.gov
OK Housing Finance AgencyHolley Mangham 419-8222 615-2649 cell holley.mangham@ohfa.org
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